Toowoomba Saturday 23 September, 2023 @

QUEENSLAND
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Plate 07  Argyle Pink(Tony Gollan) Ms Cejay 8 58.0 03 The Irons(Pat Webster) Les Tiley 9 57.5
1000 metres $85000 01:08PM Graham 04  Kronenbourg (NZ)(Tony Gollan) James Orman 6 57.0
01 Devastating(Tony Gollan) James Orman 1 59.0 08  April In Augusta(Kelly Schweida) Larry Cassidy 4 56.5 05 Magic Conqueror(Kelly Schweida) Ms Angela 4 56.5
02  Doctor Teekay(Mark Currie) Bailey Wheeler 4 59.0 10 Befana(Lindsay Hatch) A”dITeW 2 560 Jones
03  Magnitudo(Lindsay Gough) Ms Melea 6 59.0 _ _ Mallyon 06 RED TOP(Tony & Maddysen Andrew 10 56.0

Castle 11 Cottee(Mark Currie) Bailey Wheeler 3 55.0 Sears) Mallyon
04 Titans(Rui Severino) Ms Georgina 2 59.0 12 Outlawed(Robert Heathcote) Ben Thompson 11 55.0 07 Steinbrenner (NZ)(Mark Currie) Kyle 5 555
Cartwright 13 Winter Rain(Kevin Kemp) Jaden Lloyd 10 55.0 Wilson-Taylor
06 Steady Ready(Tony & Maddysen Andrew 9 57.5 14 Miss Tambo(Tony Gollan) Kyle 1 54.0 09  Raging Pole(Tony & Maddysen Ms Cejay 1 545
Sears) Mallyon Wilson-Taylor Sears) Graham
07 Zaher (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Ms Cejay 3 57.5 16 (EM)Alfa Lily(Michael Nolan) Ms Georgina 7 54.0 10 Semaphore Girl(Stephen Ms Georgina 7 54.0
Graham Cartwright Kirkwood) Cartwright
09  Roots'n'rocks(Paul Edwards) Gary Geran 8 57.0 17 (EM)My Oddette (NZ)(Peter & Will MsMelea 9 53.5 11 Telephone Booth(Mark Currie) Tfr)]amien 3 540
11  Caesaris(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 5 55.5 Hulbert) Castle ) ornton
Jones 12 Aqua Alta(Rex Lipp) Jaden Lloyd 2 54.0
12 Compassionate(Barry Lockwood) Damien 7 555 AG RIGGING Class 6 Plate 13 (EM)Corona Lad(Ashley Perks & Ms Melea 12 54.0
Thornton 1300 metres $85000 02:53PM Calvin Perks) Castle
01  Briars Kingdom(Tony Gollan) Ms Cejay 4 59.0 14 (EM)Epicurious(Corey & Kylie Ben Thompson 8 54.0
2 TOOWOOMBA TRUCK SPARES PAT O'SHEA QTIS PLATE Graham Geran)
1000 metres QTIS: $120000 , Non QTIS: $35000 01:43PM 03 Rejoiced(Pat Webster) Les Tilley 3 59.0 6 MAGIC MILLIONS GARDEN CITY GUINEAS
01 Mishani Rock(Les Ross) Les Tilley 5 57.0 04 Release The Beans(Robert Boris Thornton 10 57.5 1625 metres $100000 04:12PM
02 Herbie Town(John Thomas) Ms Georgina 9 57.0 Heathcote)
Cartwright 05 South Parade (NZ)(Mark Currie)  Bailey Wheeler 5 57.5 01  Adelad(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Al\rlldlzew 3 570
03 Mishani Eclipse(Les Ross) James Orman 7 57.0 06 Arnaqueur(Steven O'Dea & Ben Thompson 1 56.0 02 Cabital Cee(Stuart Kendrick Ben Th atyon 12 57.0
04 Mishani Opal(Les Ross) Boris Thornton 2 57.0 Matthew Hoysted) " Cap' a |ee(d Uat: en rllcti: ) en omps:n 2 57.0
05 Don'tleavemenow(Ben Ahrens) Ryan Wiggins 8 55.0 08  Chatty Lady(Mark Currie) Kyle 9 555 Noney Island Baby(Haro MAS. Broolfh '
06 Mishani Ego(Les Ross) Ben Thompson 1 55.0 Wilson-Taylor orman) e
o ' 09  Kir Royale(Chris Waller) Damien 12 55.5 05  Glass Of Rose(Jeff Dunn) MsRikki 9 55.0
07 Mishani Fire(Les Ross) Anthony Allen 4 55.0 Thornton Jamieson
09 Mishani Sunset(Les Ross) Msé Cegay 3 550 10  Fleetwood Maca (NZ)(Steven JadenLioyd 6 54.0 06  Planned Encounter (NZ)(Neil Justin Stanley 1 55.0
. ranam 0'Dea & Matthew Hoysted) Hocking)
10 Throwunderthebus(Beau Gorman) Bailey Wheeler 6 55.0 12 Laraina(Lorraine Erhart) Ms Georgina 11 52.5 07  She Mine(Les Kelly) Sean Cormack 4 55.0

3 EUREKA STUD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 75 Handicap _ Cartwright 08 Red Defcon(Matt Kropp) LesTilley 2 55.0

1200 metres $75000 02:18PM 13 (EM)Flying Joy(Matt Kropp) Nathan Evans 8 55.5 09 Hussy Empress(Paul Butterworth) MsCGae;?vzgrilgﬁt 5 55.0
. 14 (EM)Granite Prince(Michael Nolan)  Kenji Yoshida 2 56.0
03 Secret Tales(Steven O'Dea & Jag 6 53.0 15  (EM)Baristasista(Rex Lipp) Ms Angel 7 540 10 Avoid The Misstres(Indiana Damien 8 55.0
Matthew Hoysted) Guthmann-Che pp s Angela . T Thomt
ster Jones urner) ornton
) . 11 Cryptic Sound(Rex Lipp) Taylor Marshall 7 55.0
04 Vinasta(Corey & Kylie Geran Gary Geran 12 59.0 .
(Corey &Ky ) sary 5 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES BENCHMARK 80 Handicap 13 (EM)Shy Guy(Chris Waller) Larry Cassidy 11 57.0
05 Motomiss(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Huxtable 13 58.5 1625 metres $85000 03:32PM 14 (EM)Bobbv Shiraz (NZ)(Ei ] o P
06 Wanda Rox(Lindsay Hatch) Jake Molloy 5 58.5 (EM)Bobby Shiraz (NZ)(Bjorn ames Lrman '

02 Blacklog (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Bailey Wheeler 11 57.5 Baker)



7 TAB TOOWOOMBA CUP

2000 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

09

10

11

12
13
14

15

Namazu(Ricky Vale)

Tappy's Lad (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)
Wapiti(Gary Duncan)

Beaufort Park(Les Kelly)
Linthorpe Lad(Kevin Kemp)

Red Wave(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Sayl (GB)(Lindsay Hatch)

Nikau Spur (NZ)(Corey & Kylie
Geran)
Military Gambler(Chris Munce)

Baanone (NZ)(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Heleva Deel(Mark Currie)
Enuff He Said(Stuart Kendrick)
Harbelle(Mark Currie)

(EM)Top Boy(Mark Currie)

$125000

Ryan Wiggins
James Orman
Taylor Marshall
Sean Cormack
Larry Cassidy

Andrew
Mallyon

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ben Thompson

Damien
Thornton

Ms Angela
Jones

Bailey Wheeler
Jaden Lloyd
Ms Cejay
Graham

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

8 AUDI CENTRE TOOWOOMBA WEETWOOD

1200 metres

02

03
04

05
06
07
08

09

10
12
13
14

15

16

Yellow Brick(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Bonaparte(Stuart Kendrick)
Roman Aureus(Brian Wakefield)

Doctor Zous(Darryl Hansen)
Ranch Hand(Chris Waller)
Noah 'N' A Deel(Les Kelly)
Situation Room(Tony Gollan)

Mass Destruction(Tony Gollan)

Tears Of Love(Matt Kropp)
All That Pizzazz(Tony Gollan)
Ned's Gully(Paul Wallace)

Sir Rocket(Adam Campton)

(EM)Burnish Gold(Rex Lipp)

(EM)Our Magnus(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

$160000

James Orman

Justin Huxtable

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Bailey Wheeler
Larry Cassidy
Sean Cormack

Ms Angela
Jones

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Nathan Evans

Ben Thompson
Jaden Lloyd

Andrew
Mallyon
Ms Cejay
Graham
Damien
Thornton

04:48PM

7
12
13

9
14
10

05:30PM

10

13

12

14

60.0
56.5
55.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

53.5

53.0

52.0

52.0
52.0
52.0

52.0

58.0

55.5
54.5

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

9 MOORE TRAILERS Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK
75 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

08

09

11
12

13
14

18
20

$75000
Bugalugs(Jimmy Downes)
Tintinwin (NZ)(Donald Baker)

Hamlet Von Snitzel(Robert
Heathcote)

Tramonto(Jonny Field)

Five Oxford(Kevin Kemp)
Light Of Boom(Adam Campton)

Pocket Full(Stuart Kendrick)
Hidden Eyes(Donald Baker)

Micro(Dale Groves)

Maya Bay(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)
(EM)Count The Coin(Kevin Kemp)

(EM)Sensational Reward(Lindsay
Hatch)

Dan McGillivray
Sean Cormack
Bailey Wheeler

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Taylor Marshall
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ben Thompson

Ms Melea
Castle

Les Tilley

Ms Cejay
Graham

Larry Cassidy
Jake Molloy

06:15PM

3
7
2

11

12

10

62.5
59.5
58.5

58.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.0

57.0
56.5

56.0
55.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




